MAX15090/MAX15090A
Evaluation Kits
Evaluate: MAX15090/MAX15090A
Component List
General Description
The MAX15090 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a proven
design to evaluate the MAX15090 hot-swap controller
with an integrated 12A MOSFET. The MAX15090 EV

●	 Fully	Assembled	and	Tested
19-6532; Rev 0; 11/12
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2 2
1µF	±10%,	25V	X7R	ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata	GRM188R71E105K
TDK	C1608X5R1E105M
C3 1
5600pF	±10%,	50V	X7R	ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata	GRM188R71H562K
TDK	C1608C0G1H562J
C4 1
0.047µF	±10%,	25V	X7R	ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata	GRM188R71E473K
TDK	C1608X7R1E473K
C5 1
0.22µF	±10%,	25V	X7R	ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata	GRM188R71E224K
TDK	C1608X7R1E224K
C6–C11 6
10µF	±10%,	25V	X7R	ceramic
capacitors (1206)

#Denotes RoHS compliant.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX15090EVKIT# EV	Kit
MAX15090AEVKIT# EV	Kit
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
MAX15090/MAX15090A
Evaluation Kits
Evaluate: MAX15090/MAX15090A
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2012 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 8
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 11/12 Initial release —
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.